UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, August 08, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-12166-pmm

9:15 AM
25-12307-djb
9:30 AM
25-12352-djb

9:45 AM
25-12353-djb

10:00 AM
25-12143-amc
25-12323-amc
25-12357-pmm

10:15 AM
25-12132-djb
25-12290-amc

10:30 AM
25-12245-djb
25-12317-pmm

10:45 AM
25-12116-djb
25-12284-djb
25-12340-djb

11:00 AM
25-12191-djb
25-12358-djb
25-12387-djb

11:15 AM
25-12118-djb
25-12320-djb
25-12369-djb

11:30 AM
25-11783-djb
25-11865-djb

11:45 AM
25-11235-djb
25-11379-amc

12:00 PM
25-11012-djb

Sheila Muhammad (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:
Hannah S Hunter (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:
Christopher M. Markley and Darlene Eleanor Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed:
Markley (Debtor)

Lynne J Bonde (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
Constance A. Katein (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES Date Filed:
Jason Michael Lipschutz (Debtor) Represented By: ALBERT J. SCARAFONE Date Filed:
Geraldine S Dow (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
Nathan M. Kimes (Debtor) Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS Date Filed:
Rozita Bolton (Debtor) Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE Date Filed:
Lenora Wells (Debtor) Represented By: MICHELLE LEE Date Filed:
Plavilayil Somarajan (Debtor) Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE Date Filed:
Michael A. Casey (Debtor) Represented By: EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO Date Filed:
Lala Zamanova (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT Date Filed:
Kenyia Ward (Debtor) Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF Date Filed:
Nicole Levone Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO Date Filed:
Charles Brady Freeman, Il (Debtor) Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF Date Filed:
Charles John Eder, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO Date Filed:
Karl Daneil Clanton (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed:
Julia A. Farnum (Debtor) Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON Date Filed:
Chad Rosenthal (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:
Michael S. Besio (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed:
Matthew Rosario (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Date Filed:
Diane Sapp (Debtor) Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN Date Filed:
Odell Brown (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Date Filed:
Lisa Sherman (Debtor) Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD Date Filed:

05/30/2025

06/09/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

05/29/2025
06/10/2025
06/12/2025

05/29/2025
06/07/2025

06/04/2025
06/10/2025

05/28/2025

06/06/2025
06/11/2025

05/30/2025
06/12/2025
06/13/2025

05/28/2025
06/10/2025
06/12/2025

05/06/2025
05/11/2025

03/31/2025
04/09/2025

03/14/2025



25-11278-djb
25-11691-amc

12:15 PM
25-11367-djb
25-11522-djb
25-11693-djb

12:30 PM

25-10754-pmm
25-10989-djb

Sharif H Robinson (Debtor) Represented By:

RODRIGUEZ

Richard L Groves (Debtor) Represented By:

Thomas D. Sheridan (Debtor)
Robert Dale Burford (Debtor)
Raheel Paul (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Gregory Jones (Debtor)
Michael S Anderson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

GABRIELA ALEXANDRA

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

PAUL H. YOUNG

VICKI ANN PIONTEK
JEANNE MARIE CELLA

DIANE E. BARR
JEANNE MARIE CELLA

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-12678-amc
25-12784-amc
25-12785-amc

10:15 AM
25-12586-amc
25-12648-amc
25-12788-amc

10:30 AM

25-12172-amc
25-12757-amc
25-12765-amc

10:45 AM
25-12561-amc
25-12734-amc

25-12756-amc

11:00 AM
25-12348-amc
25-12603-amc
25-12745-amc

11:15 AM
25-12753-amc

Bruce K. Redding, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By:

Venita Despot (Debtor)
Anthony Gade (Debtor)

Laila Sharmin (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Anil K Bhasin and Jeanne Focht-Bhasin (Debtor) Represented By:
Mellissa A Winter (Debtor) Represented By:

Audrey M Wokocha (Debtor) Represented By:
James Daniel Taylor (Debtor) Represented By:

Deborah A. Cothran and Woodrow W. Cothran, Represented By:
Jr. (Debtor)

Marie C. Magera Mbui (Debtor)

Charles Henry Zaengle, Il and Theresa M.
Ready (Debtor)

Bradford M Catarious (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Benjamin A. Ginder (Debtor)
Kerry M. Wilson (Debtor)
Donald Joseph Anderson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Lance David Lewis (Debtor) Represented By:

BRAD J. SADEK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRANDON J PERLOFF

DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRAD J. SADEK

JEANNE MARIE CELLA
MICHAEL A. LATZES
MICHELLE LEE

ROGER V. ASHODIAN
PAUL H. YOUNG

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

PAUL H. YOUNG
ZACHARY PERLICK
JOSEPH L QUINN

JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
: 06/27/2025
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

03/31/2025

04/30/2025

04/08/2025
04/19/2025
04/30/2025

02/25/2025
03/12/2025

07/02/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025

06/26/2025
06/30/2025
07/11/2025

05/30/2025
07/09/2025
07/10/2025

06/25/2025
07/09/2025

: 07/09/2025

06/11/2025

07/09/2025

07/09/2025
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