# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, August 08, 2025

#### TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM 25-12166-pmm	Sheila Muhammad (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 05/30/2025
9:15 AM	,	,	
25-12307-djb	Hannah S Hunter (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/09/2025
9:30 AM			
25-12352-djb	Christopher M. Markley and Darlene Eleanor Markley (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
9:45 AM			
25-12353-djb	Lynne J Bonde (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
10:00 AM			
25-12143-amc	Constance A. Katein (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 05/29/2025
25-12323-amc	Jason Michael Lipschutz (Debtor)	Represented By: ALBERT J. SCARAFONE	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
25-12357-pmm	Geraldine S Dow (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-12132-djb	Nathan M. Kimes (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS  Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 05/29/2025
25-12290-amc	Rozita Bolton (Debtor)	Represented by: STEPHEN MATTHEW DONNE	Date Filed: 06/07/2025
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
25-12245-djb	Lenora Wells (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 06/04/2025
25-12317-pmm	Plavilayil Somarajan (Debtor)	Represented by: STEPHEN MATTHEW DONNE	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-12116-djb	Michael A. Casey (Debtor)	Represented By: EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO	Date Filed: 05/28/2025
25-12284-djb	Lala Zamanova (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 06/06/2025
25-12340-djb	Kenyia Ward (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 06/11/2025
11:00 AM			
25-12191-djb	Nicole Levone Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 05/30/2025
25-12358-djb	Charles Brady Freeman, III (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
25-12387-djb	Charles John Eder, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-12118-djb	Karl Daneil Clanton (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/28/2025
25-12320-djb	Julia A. Farnum (Debtor)	Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
25-12369-djb	Chad Rosenthal (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>11:30 AM</u>			
25-11783-djb	Michael S. Besio (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/06/2025
25-11865-djb	Matthew Rosario (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 05/11/2025
<u>11:45 AM</u>			
25-11235-djb	Diane Sapp (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11379-amc	Odell Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 04/09/2025
12:00 PM			
25-11012-djb	Lisa Sherman (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 03/14/2025

25-11278-djb	Sharif H Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: GABRIELA ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ	Date Filed: 03/31/2025
25-11691-amc	Richard L Groves (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 04/30/2025
12:15 PM			
25-11367-djb	Thomas D. Sheridan (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
25-11522-djb	Robert Dale Burford (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 04/19/2025
25-11693-djb	Raheel Paul (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 04/30/2025
12:30 PM			
25-10754-pmm	Gregory Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: DIANE E. BARR	Date Filed: 02/25/2025
25-10989-djb	Michael S Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 03/12/2025

### TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

## TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM			
25-12678-amc	Bruce K. Redding, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/02/2025
25-12784-amc	Venita Despot (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
25-12785-amc	Anthony Gade (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
25-12586-amc	Laila Sharmin (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFSKY	Date Filed: 06/26/2025
25-12648-amc	Anil K Bhasin and Jeanne Focht-Bhasin (Debtor	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12788-amc	Mellissa A Winter (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
10:30 AM			
25-12172-amc	Audrey M Wokocha (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 05/30/2025
25-12757-amc	James Daniel Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
25-12765-amc	Deborah A. Cothran and Woodrow W. Cothran, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-12561-amc	Marie C. Magera Mbui (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 06/25/2025
25-12734-amc	Charles Henry Zaengle, II and Theresa M. Ready (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
25-12756-amc	Bradford M Catarious (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
11:00 AM			
25-12348-amc	Benjamin A. Ginder (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/11/2025
25-12603-amc	Kerry M. Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 06/27/2025
25-12745-amc	Donald Joseph Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-12753-amc	Lance David Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/09/2025